
    

 

  
 

    

NEMO LINK 2020 AUCTION CALENDAR     

Issue date: 25/11/2019         

          

          

Bidding Month Product Direction Bidding window (CET/CEST) 

January February 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 6 Jan,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 7 Jan, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

February 

March 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 3 Feb,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 4 Feb, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

      

Q2 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 3 Feb,  12:10 PM -  

Tuesday 4 Feb, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

      

Q2 2020 (II) 
BE-GB Monday 17 Feb,  12:10 PM -  

Tuesday 18 Feb, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

        

March April 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 2 Mar,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 3 Mar, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

April 

May 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 6 Apr,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 7 Apr, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

      

Q3 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 6 Apr,  12:10 PM -  

Tuesday 7 Apr, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

      

Q3 2020 (II) 
BE-GB Monday 20 Apr,  12:10 PM -  

Tuesday 21 Apr, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

        

May June 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 4 May,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 5 May, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

June July 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 1 Jun,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 2 Jun, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

July 

August 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 6 Jul,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 7 Jul, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

      

Q4 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 6 Jul,  12:10 PM -  

Tuesday 7 Jul, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

      



Q4 2020 (II) 
BE-GB Tuesday 21 Jul,  12:10 PM -  

Wednesday 22 Jul, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

        

August 
September 2020 

(I) 

BE-GB Monday 3 Aug,  11:30 AM -  
Tuesday 4 Aug, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

August - September October 2020 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 31 Aug,  11:30 AM - 

Tuesday 1 Sep, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

October 
November 2020 

(I) 

BE-GB Monday 5 Oct,  11:30 AM -  
Tuesday 6 Oct, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

November 

Cal 2021 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 2 Nov,  12:00 PM -  

Tuesday 3 Nov, 11:59 AM GB-BE 

      

December 2020 
(I) 

BE-GB Monday 2 Nov,  11:30 AM -  
Tuesday 3 Nov, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

      

Q1 2021 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 9 Nov,  12:10 PM -  

Tuesday 10 Nov, 12:09 PM GB-BE 

        

November - December January 2021 (I) 
BE-GB Monday 30 Nov,  11:30 AM -  

Tuesday 1 Dec, 11:29 AM GB-BE 

        

 


